

<b>ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION</b>			1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912BU-13-B-0017			2. DATE ISSUED 18-Jul-13		DATE OPENED 27-Aug-13	PAGE 1 OF 1
4. ISSUING OFFICE US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila Wanamaker Building, Room 643 100 Penn Square East Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390			I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and recorded on this abstract all offers received in response to this solicitation.			Name and title of Certifying Official (Type) Denise DeTitta Signature _____ Date Signed _____			
5. PROJECT TITLE  REPAIR & COATING OF EAST BULKHEAD, NJIWW, POINT PLEASANT CANAL, POINT PLEASANT, NEW JERSEY			8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)			9. OFFERS			
						NO.: 1 (LB)		NO.: 2 (LB)	
			A. HIRED LABOR			A. OFFEROR ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. 17066 REVERSE WAY PRIOR LAKE, MN 55372		A. OFFEROR ALLIED PAINTING, INC. 4 LARWIN ROAD CHERRY HILL, NJ 08034	
			X B. REASONABLE CONTRACT			B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%		B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) BID BOND 20%	
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 0001 AND 0002			C. REASONABLE CONTRACT			C. Amendment Acknowledged YES		C. Amendment Acknowledged YES	
7A. ITEM No.	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	7C. EST. QUANTITY	D. UNIT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT	E. UNIT PRICE	F. ESTIMATED AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID:</b>									
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	JOB	LS	\$483,727.00	LS	\$1,106,810.00	LS	\$407,075.00
2	Bulkhead Coating	3,500	L.F.	849.96	\$2,974,860.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,375,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$8,050,000.00
3	Steel Plate Repairs	350	S.F.	\$233.70	\$81,795.00	\$600.00	\$210,000.00	\$250.00	\$87,500.00
4	New Emergency Ladder	2	EA.	\$2,946.84	\$5,893.68	\$11,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$3,546,275.68</b>		<b>\$5,714,310.00</b>		<b>\$8,548,575.00</b>
<b>OPTION 1</b>									
5	Bulkhead Coating	1,400	L.F.	\$848.04	\$1,187,256.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,680,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,360,000.00
6	Steel Plate Repairs	100	S.F.	\$233.70	\$23,370.00	\$550.00	\$55,000.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED OPTION 1 AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$1,210,626.00</b>		<b>\$1,735,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,385,000.00</b>
<b>OPTION 2</b>									
7	Bulkhead Coating	1,600	L.F.	\$854.60	\$1,367,360.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,936,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,840,000.00
8	Steel Plate Repairs	50	S.F.	\$233.70	\$11,685.00	\$600.00	\$30,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
9	New Emergency Ladder	1	EA.	\$2,946.84	\$2,946.84	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED OPTION 2 AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$1,381,991.84</b>		<b>\$1,977,250.00</b>		<b>\$3,854,500.00</b>
<b>OPTION 3</b>									
10	Bulkhead Coating	1,800	L.F.	\$853.56	\$1,536,408.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,178,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,320,000.00
11	Steel Plate Repairs	50	S.F.	\$233.70	\$11,685.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
12	New Emergency Ladder	1	EA.	\$2,946.84	\$2,946.84	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED OPTION 3 AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$1,551,039.84</b>		<b>\$2,216,750.00</b>		<b>\$4,334,500.00</b>
<b>TOTAL EST. BASE BID &amp; ALL OPTIONS AMT:</b>					<b>\$7,689,933.36</b>		<b>\$11,643,310.00</b>		<b>\$20,122,575.00</b>
NOTE: The official independent government estimate rounded up the estimated amount for line items 0004, 0009 and 0012. This abstract has been corrected to reflect actual numbers.									